
Christ Church Primary School 

 

 
 

Please look carefully at these dates for the year, especially when you are booking holidays!  

 
 

Autumn term 2024 

INSET day: Monday 2nd September 

First day of Autumn term: Tuesday 3rd September 

Half term: Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

Last day of Autumn term: Friday 20th December 

 

Spring term 2025 

First day of Spring term: Monday 6th January  

Half term: Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 

Last day of Spring term: Friday 4th April 

 

Summer term 2025 

First day of Summer term: Tuesday 22nd April 

Bank Holiday: Monday 5th May 

Half term: Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 

Last day of Summer term: Friday 18th July 

INSET days: Monday 21st and Tuesday 22nd July 
 

 

N.B.  

There are still two further INSET days to be set – these will be shared with 

parents later in the year. 

Children are not in school for INSET days – these are used for staff training. 
 
 


